North Wildwood City S340663-09 Storm Water Pump Station 2022-03-11

Monroe Municipal Utilities Authority 0811002-002 Water Treatment System Rehabilitation 2022-03-23

Monroe Municipal Utilities Authority S340423-08 Meter Installation Program 2022-03-23

Monroe Municipal Utilities Authority S340423-07 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 2022-03-07

Monroe Municipal Utilities Authority S340423-06 Pump Station Replacement/Rehabilitation 2022-03-21
Eagleswood Village MHP 1508001-001 Eagleswood Village Water Improvement 2022-03-14
Hackettstown Municipal Utilities
Authority 2108001-001

Construction of New Water Storage Tank w/ related water
distribution lines $4,500,000 2022-03-08

Ventnor City 0122001-002 Water Infrastructure Project 2022-03-23
Gloucester Township S340364-18 Gloucester Township Stormwater Improvements 2022-03-21

TOTALS 13 PROJECTS $6,970,000

Projects That Moved Into Active Review

APPENDIX C
STATUS OF OPEN PROJECTS

APPENDIX D

New Jersey Infrastructure Bank - Series 2023A-1 - Pro Forma
 PRELIMINARY, SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Borrower Bond I-Bank Loan Net I-Bank Loan DEP Fund Loan Annual Debt
Payment Date Principal Coupon Interest Debt Service I-Bank Fee Payment Debt Service DEP Fee Service and Fees

6/23/2023
8/1/2023 6,545,024 6,545,024 1,546,819 8,091,842 31,227,563 20,658,307 59,977,712
2/1/2024 17,325,063 17,325,063 1,546,819 18,871,881 15,613,781
8/1/2024 20,465,000 5.000% 17,325,063 37,790,063 1,546,819 39,336,881 31,227,563 105,050,106
2/1/2025 16,813,438 16,813,438 1,546,819 18,360,256 15,613,781
8/1/2025 21,510,000 5.000% 16,813,438 38,323,438 1,546,819 39,870,256 31,227,563 105,071,856
2/1/2026 16,275,688 16,275,688 1,546,819 17,822,506 15,613,781
8/1/2026 22,615,000 5.000% 16,275,688 38,890,688 1,546,819 40,437,506 31,227,563 105,101,356
2/1/2027 15,710,313 15,710,313 1,546,819 17,257,131 15,613,781
8/1/2027 23,775,000 5.000% 15,710,313 39,485,313 1,546,819 41,032,131 31,227,563 105,130,606
2/1/2028 15,115,938 15,115,938 1,546,819 16,662,756 15,613,781
8/1/2028 24,990,000 5.000% 15,115,938 40,105,938 1,546,819 41,652,756 31,227,563 105,156,856
2/1/2029 14,491,188 14,491,188 1,546,819 16,038,006 15,613,781
8/1/2029 26,275,000 5.000% 14,491,188 40,766,188 1,546,819 42,313,006 31,227,563 105,192,356
2/1/2030 13,834,313 13,834,313 1,546,819 15,381,131 15,613,781
8/1/2030 27,625,000 5.000% 13,834,313 41,459,313 1,546,819 43,006,131 31,227,563 105,228,606
2/1/2031 13,143,688 13,143,688 1,546,819 14,690,506 15,613,781
8/1/2031 29,040,000 5.000% 13,143,688 42,183,688 1,546,819 43,730,506 31,227,563 105,262,356
2/1/2032 12,417,688 12,417,688 1,546,819 13,964,506 15,613,781
8/1/2032 30,530,000 5.000% 12,417,688 42,947,688 1,546,819 44,494,506 31,227,563 105,300,356
2/1/2033 11,654,438 11,654,438 1,546,819 13,201,256 15,613,781
8/1/2033 32,095,000 5.000% 11,654,438 43,749,438 1,546,819 45,296,256 31,227,563 105,338,856
2/1/2034 10,852,063 10,852,063 1,546,819 12,398,881 15,613,781
8/1/2034 33,400,000 3.000% 10,852,063 44,252,063 1,546,819 45,798,881 31,227,563 105,039,106
2/1/2035 10,351,063 10,351,063 1,546,819 11,897,881 15,613,781
8/1/2035 34,415,000 3.000% 10,351,063 44,766,063 1,546,819 46,312,881 31,227,563 105,052,106
2/1/2036 9,834,838 9,834,838 1,546,819 11,381,656 15,613,781
8/1/2036 35,505,000 3.250% 9,834,838 45,339,838 1,546,819 46,886,656 31,227,563 105,109,656
2/1/2037 9,257,881 9,257,881 1,546,819 10,804,700 15,613,781
8/1/2037 36,685,000 3.250% 9,257,881 45,942,881 1,546,819 47,489,700 31,227,563 105,135,744
2/1/2038 8,661,750 8,661,750 1,546,819 10,208,569 15,613,781
8/1/2038 37,940,000 3.500% 8,661,750 46,601,750 1,546,819 48,148,569 31,227,563 105,198,481
2/1/2039 7,997,800 7,997,800 1,546,819 9,544,619 15,613,781
8/1/2039 39,290,000 3.500% 7,997,800 47,287,800 1,546,819 48,834,619 31,227,563 105,220,581
2/1/2040 7,310,225 7,310,225 1,546,819 8,857,044 15,613,781
8/1/2040 40,695,000 3.500% 7,310,225 48,005,225 1,546,819 49,552,044 31,227,563 105,250,431
2/1/2041 6,598,063 6,598,063 1,546,819 8,144,881 15,613,781
8/1/2041 42,145,000 3.500% 6,598,063 48,743,063 1,546,819 50,289,881 31,227,563 105,276,106
2/1/2042 5,860,525 5,860,525 1,546,819 7,407,344 15,613,781
8/1/2042 43,640,000 3.500% 5,860,525 49,500,525 1,546,819 51,047,344 31,227,563 105,296,031
2/1/2043 5,096,825 5,096,825 1,024,427 6,121,252 8,786,719
8/1/2043 23,170,000 3.500% 5,096,825 28,266,825 1,024,427 29,291,252 17,573,437 61,772,660
2/1/2044 4,691,350 4,691,350 1,024,427 5,715,777 8,786,719
8/1/2044 23,995,000 3.500% 4,691,350 28,686,350 1,024,427 29,710,777 17,573,437 61,786,710
2/1/2045 4,271,438 4,271,438 1,024,427 5,295,865 8,786,719
8/1/2045 24,880,000 3.750% 4,271,438 29,151,438 1,024,427 30,175,865 17,573,437 61,831,885
2/1/2046 3,804,938 3,804,938 1,024,427 4,829,365 8,786,719
8/1/2046 25,830,000 3.750% 3,804,938 29,634,938 1,024,427 30,659,365 17,573,437 61,848,885
2/1/2047 3,320,625 3,320,625 1,024,427 4,345,052 8,786,719
8/1/2047 26,820,000 3.750% 3,320,625 30,140,625 1,024,427 31,165,052 17,573,437 61,870,260
2/1/2048 2,817,750 2,817,750 1,024,427 3,842,177 8,786,719
8/1/2048 27,845,000 3.750% 2,817,750 30,662,750 1,024,427 31,687,177 17,573,437 61,889,510
2/1/2049 2,295,656 2,295,656 1,024,427 3,320,083 8,786,719
8/1/2049 28,910,000 3.750% 2,295,656 31,205,656 1,024,427 32,230,083 17,573,437 61,910,323
2/1/2050 1,753,594 1,753,594 1,024,427 2,778,021 8,786,719
8/1/2050 30,015,000 3.750% 1,753,594 31,768,594 1,024,427 32,793,021 17,573,437 61,931,198
2/1/2051 1,190,813 1,190,813 1,024,427 2,215,240 8,786,719
8/1/2051 31,160,000 3.750% 1,190,813 32,350,813 1,024,427 33,375,240 17,573,437 61,950,635
2/1/2052 606,563 606,563 1,024,427 1,630,990 8,786,719
8/1/2052 32,350,000 3.750% 606,563 32,956,563 1,024,427 33,980,990 17,573,438 61,972,136

877,610,000 513,256,036 1,390,866,036 80,814,466 1,471,680,502 1,184,814,663 20,658,307 2,677,153,472
Dated Date: 6/23/2023

(1) Assumes interest rates from preliminary Series 2022A-1 Cashflows
(2) Assumes approximately $881 million of projects funded with I-Bank Loans and $1.185 billion of projects funded with Fund Loans
(3) Assumes 34% of projects funded with a 20 year final maturity and 66% of projects funded with a 30 year final maturity (consistent with Series 2022A-1)
(4) I-Bank Fee is .075% of total par amount paid semi-annually

This Page Intentionally Left Blank

20
22

 D
RA

FT
20

23

20
22

 D
RA

FT
20

23

20
22

 D
RA

FT
20

23

To
ta

l A
nn

ua
l A

dm
in

 F
ee